
USPF Muscle Beach BP, DL 

June 14, 2008

Place NAME

WT 

Class

Bdy 

Wght AgeSQ1 lbBest Bench

Best 

Deadlift

148 JR Women 16-17

1 Sydney Mitchell 148 143.40 17 132

148 Open Women

1 Laura Delay 148 137.60 29 116

181 Master Women 40-49

1 Anna Zeinun 181 173.80 42 94

198 Master Women 40-49

1 Karen Black 198 188.40 48 237

242 Junior Men 13-15

1 Joshua Hamoy 242 226.00 14 99

165 Junior Men 16-17

1 Roland Madera Jr 165 154.60 17 231

2 David Benedicto 165 164.60 16 127

308 Junior Men 16-17

1 Blake Stockton 308 301.80 17 276

242 Junior Men 18-19

1 Brian Overholtzer 242 242.00 19 265

165 Junior Men 20-23

1 Derek Avila 165 165.20 22 193

198 Junior Men 20-23

1 Eddie Joseph 198 187.60 23 424

2 Freddy Sanchez 198 198.00 20 331

198 Open Men

1 Anatoli Kaminsky 198 190.60 38 375

220 Open Men

1 Jeff Hunter 220 212.80 47 435

2 Larry Andrews 220 213.60 22 336

3 Alex Afghani 220 212.20 24 276

4 Tony Hsiao 220 203.80 31 215

DQ Jody Woods 220 210.60 50 -473

242 Open Men

1 JR Mancini 242 230.60 29 463

2 Alvin Waldon 242 236.00 56 452

3 Ron Garcia 242 242.40 45 380

4 Derick Silva 242 223.40 56 364

5 Philip Russell 242 224.40 26 364

6 Jonathan Fischbach 242 230.20 37 353

DQ Lance Rector 242 230.20 30 -562

275 Open Men

1 Rob Duran 275 270.60 31 557

2 Eugene Chung 275 268.00 30 480

Muscle Beach Benchpress



USPF Muscle Beach BP, DL 

June 14, 2008

Place NAME

WT 
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Deadlift

275 Submaster Men

1 Brad Bartos 275 254.40 37 463

308 Open Men

1 Matthew Dickerson 308 292.60 27 502

308+ Open Men

1 Rich Lopez 308+ 357.20 37 408

220 Master Men 40-49

1 Jeff Hunter 220 212.80 47 435

242 Master Men 40-49

1 Ron Garcia 242 242.40 45 380

275 Master Men 40-49

1 Doug Hester 275 267.00 45 408

165 Master Men 50-59

1 Bill Farhood 165 157.20 56 226

181 Master Men 50-59

1 Charlie Scholz 181 178.00 50 375

2 Ken Van Buren 181 174.20 56 353

198 Master Men 50-59

1 Philip Ellis 198 187.60 58 220

220 Master Men 50-59

1 Jeremy Neher 220 207.60 54 165

DQ Jody Woods 220 210.60 50 -473

242 Master Men 50-59

1 Alvin Waldon 242 236.00 56 452

220 Master Men 60-69

1 Larry Negriff 220 219.80 66 435

242 Master Men 60-69

DQ Bob Evans 242 237.40 61 -424

181 Master Men 70-79

1 Larry Manly 181 180.00 71 204
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Place NAME

WT 

Class

Bdy 

Wght AgeSQ1 lbBest Bench

Best 

Deadlift

148 JR Women 16-17

1 Sydney Mitchell 148 143.40 17 237

132 JR Women 18-19

1 Rachel Tichauer 132 130.60 18 138

148 Open Women

1 Laura Delay 148 137.60 29 265

181 Master Women 40-49

1 Anna Zeinun 181 173.80 42 176

198 Master Women 40-49

1 Karen Black 198 188.40 48 386

4th-402

148 Junior Men 13-15

1 Tyler Van Loon 148 141.40 14 187

242 Junior Men 13-15

1 Joshua Hamoy 242 226.00 14 215

165 Junior Men 16-17

1 Roland Madera Jr 165 154.60 17 419

2 David Benedicto 165 164.60 16 254

308 Junior Men 16-17

1 Blake Stockton 308 301.80 17 551

4th-556

242 Junior Men 18-19

1 Brian Overholtzer 242 242.00 19 347

275 Junior Men 18-19

1 Cody Blackburn 275 242.60 18 524

165 Junior Men 20-23

1 Derek Avila 165 165.20 22 342

198 Junior Men 20-23

1 Eddie Joseph 198 187.60 23 452

2 Freddy Sanchez 198 198.00 20 435

148 Open Men

1 Scott Layman 148 148.00 37 491

165 Open Men

1 Karson Bader 165 164.20 28 496

198 Open Men

1 Edward Koo 198 197.00 30 650

2 Eric Hansen 198 191.20 33 507

3 Brandon Littlefield 198 194.20 31 474

4 Vladimir Sedach 198 197.40 23 457

5 Anatoli Kaminsky 198 190.60 38 397

Muscle Beach Deadlift
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220 Open Men

1 Jody Woods 220 210.60 50 650

2 Larry Andrews 220 213.60 22 529

3 Tony Hsiao 220 203.80 31 452

4 Alex Afghani 220 212.20 24 402

242 Open Men

1 Chris Minnes 242 232.20 29 584

2 JR Mancini 242 230.60 29 546

3 Ricardo Morales 242 236.20 26 535

4 Jonathan Fischbach 242 230.20 37 518

5 Philip Russell 242 224.40 26 502

275 Open Men

1 Eugene Chung 275 268.00 30 683

2 Rob Duran 275 270.60 31 650

275 Submaster Men

1 Brad Bartos 275 254.40 37 634

308 Open Men

1 Steve Denison 308 281.20 46 672

DQ Matthew Dickerson 308 292.60 27 -573

275 Master Men 40-49

1 Doug Hester 275 267.00 45 502

308 Master Men 40-49

1 Steve Denison 308 281.20 46 672

181 Master Men 50-59

1 Ken Van Buren 181 174.20 56 408

198 Master Men 50-59

1 Philip Ellis 198 187.60 58 254

220 Master Men 50-59

1 Jody Woods 220 210.60 50 650

2 Jeremy Neher 220 207.60 54 353

165 Master Men 60-69

1 Tom Miller 165 163.20 67 425

198 Master Men 60-69

1 Louie Hernandez 198 193.40 65 496

220 Master Men 60-69

1 Howard Myers 220 214.80 62 546

242 Master Men 60-69

1 Tom Overholtzer 242 237.60 64 441

165 Master Men 70-79

1 Roger Hill 165 151.60 74 386

181 Master Men 70-79

1 Larry Manly 181 180.00 71 303
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Thanks to our Spotter/loaders: 

Open men-Edward Koo

Announcer: Chuck LaMantia, National

Score cards- Brenda Smith, State

and Brad Iannucci

Benchpress Best Lifters:

Women-Karen Black

Best team-Team 24 hr fitness

Ken Wheeler-National

Lisa Wheeler-National

Alan Aerts-State

Victor Elliott, National

Gordon Santee, International

Snow Baehr, State

Junior men-Eddie Joseph

Open men-Rob Duran

Master men-Larry Negriff

Deadlift Best Lifters: 

Phoenix House volunteers

Scott Layman, National

Master men-Roger Hill

Jim Merlino-National

Meet Director: Steve Denison, International

Referees: 

Meet Promoter: Joe Wheatley

Women-Karen Black

Rachel Tichauer, David Benedicto, Larry Manly, Anna Zeinun, Jeremy Neher, Joshua Hamoy. 

Junior men-Roland Madera Jr


